Air Filter
30.040.00

8003453134843

Applications

MERCEDES BENZ

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:597.0
B:170.0
D: 55.0
H:49.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 4

Box (width x length x height): 174x602x56 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 264

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1200
(mm)

Filter net weight: 596 g

Gross weight filter + box: 782 g

5t Serie 507 D (OM616.914) 53kW 72HP 04/86 — 04/89
5t Serie 510 (M102.946) 70kW 95HP 04/86 — 02/01

507 Serie (667/T2) 507 D (OM616) 04/86 —
510 Serie (667/T2) 510 (M102) 04/86 —

6 t Serie 609 D (OM364) 63kW 85HP 04/86 —
6 t Serie 609 D (OM364) 63kW 85HP — 09/01
7 t Serie 709 D (OM364) 66kW 90HP 04/86 —
7 t Serie 709 D (OM364) 66kW 90HP — 12/94
8 t Serie 809 D (OM364) 66kW 90HP

8 t Serie 809 D (OM364) 66kW 90HP

8 t Serie 809 DT (OM364) 66kW 90HP 04/86 —
8 t Serie 809 DT (OM364) 66kW 90HP — 12/94
0 609 Serie 0 609 D (OM364)

0 609 Serie 0 609 D (OM364) 07/87 — 12/92




Air Filter
30.040.00

Cross references

ALCO FILTERS
BOSCH

BOSCH
CHAMPION
CLEAN FILTERS
COOPERS
CROSLAND
DONALDSON
FILTRON
FLEETGUARD
FRAM

HENGST
KNECHT-MAHLE
LAMES
MANN+HUMMEL
MECAFILTER
MERCEDES BENZ
MIKROFILT

PBR

PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
SOFIMA
TECNECO
TECNOCAR
TEHO FILTER
UNICO FILTER
WF WYTWORNIA
FILTROW

MD9232
1457433601
S3601
U653
MA1034
AEP3518
9226
P78-3197
APO68
AF4915
CA5435
E199L
LX334
LA9303
C60230
ELP3745
0020949204
11.0606
Al5109
A208
A27049
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ILM473
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